
Trading Details 

ABN: Trading Name:  

First Name:  Last Name:  

Phone: Email: 

Address (Residential): 

Street Name & Number: ______________________________________________________________ 

Town: _____________________State:_______________________ Postcode: ___________________ 

Address (Postal): 

Street Name & Number/PO Box: ________________________________________________________ 

Town: _____________________State:_______________________ Postcode: ___________________ 

 Indicate with a (✓) 

Commodity 
(Hay, Straw, Silage): 

Species 

(E.g. Oaten, Vetch): 

Grower Reference 

(E.g. Shed, Bay): 

Fodder 
Link Batch 

# 

(If known): 

Harvest 

Date 

(DD/MM/YY): 

Sample NIR 

Mould 

& 

Yeast 

Nitrate 
Wet 

Chem 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

NIR Test Pricing 

To select for NIR testing, indicate a (✓) in the NIR column for each relevant sample. Leave blank if not selecting.  

Fodder Link Feed Test Price: $85 (Plus GST)*  

A minimum $30 (Plus GST) sample preparation fee will be added to all samples that require additional preparation, including chopping. 

Additional Or Individual Pricing 

To select for Mould and Yeast and/or Nitrate testing, indicate a (✓) in the assigned column for each relevant sample. Leave blank if not selecting. 

Mould And Yeast Price: $50 (Plus GST)*  Nitrate Testing Price: $30 (Plus GST)*  Wet Chemistry Price On Application 

Feed Test  Submission Form 

An invoice will be sent to the email address stated in the trading details section. The feed test selected will be emailed up-on 

receipt of payment to the Fodder Link bank account or online payment portal stated on the invoice. If you have any questions 

or concerns, please don’t hesitate to contact our team.  

Please Post Samples To:       

Fodder Link Feed Testing       

Reply Paid: 88419      

7 Flinders Street, CABARLAH QLD, 4352 


